
SL.
NO.

REGISTRATION 
NO.

NAMES OF THE CANDIDATES
 Sri/Smt/Kum.

CATEGORY Total Marks (Out of 
180)

SKILL TEST MARKS 
(Out of 100) PANEL POSITION

1 12014038 MANOJ KUMAR ASAWAL SC 155.00 73 SELECTED-1

2 12004874 BHAVESH SATISH DHAGE GN 155.00 78 SELECTED-2

3 12016065 VIJITH V S EWS 149.00 76 SELECTED-3

4 12025198 PRADEEP KUMAR OBC 148.00 68 SELECTED-4

5 12012261 HARSHAVARDHAN PRASAD OBC 144.00 76 SELECTED-5

6 12000941 MITHUN BISWAS SC 144.00 90 WAITLISTED-1

7 12004436 RAJESH KUMAR DAS EWS 144.00 71 WAITLISTED-2

8 12014523 RABI NARAYAN SAHOO OBC 144.00 89 WAITLISTED-3

9 12018889 ASWINI KUMAR JENA EWS 144.00 68 WAITLISTED-4

10 12006075 SUDEEP B R SC 144.00 80 WAITLISTED-5

11 12014281 KANHU CHARAN PANIGRAHI GN 142.00 71 WAITLISTED-6

12 12001588 LAXMIKANTA PRADHAN OBC 141.00 67 WAITLISTED-7

13 12013400 LARENS A OBC 141.00 95 WAITLISTED-8

14 12000067 RABIN HALDER GN 139.00 64 WAITLISTED-9

15 12012792 SUBHASHISH ROUT EWS 139.00 66 WAITLISTED-10

16 12016216 ABHILASH S L GN 139.00 83 WAITLISTED-11

17 12013742 SAMEER PRUSTY OBC 138.00 89 WAITLISTED-12

18 12002475 AJESH KUMAR JENA GN 138.00 60 WAITLISTED-13

19 12004962 NILAKANTHA SANDHA OBC 138.00 77 WAITLISTED-14

20 12019193 GURU CHARAN SAHOO OBC 137.00 66 WAITLISTED-15

21 12003220 SUJIT KUMAR SETHY SC 137.00 69 WAITLISTED-16

22 12016793 VIPIN KUMAR OBC 137.00 70 WAITLISTED-17
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1 12014523 RABI NARAYAN SAHOO OBC 144.00 89 SELECTED-1

2 12001588 LAXMIKANTA PRADHAN OBC 141.00 67 SELECTED-2

3 12013400 LARENS A OBC 141.00 95 SELECTED-3

4 12013742 SAMEER PRUSTY OBC 138.00 89 SELECTED-4

5 12004962 NILAKANTHA SANDHA OBC 138.00 77 SELECTED-5

6 12019193 GURU CHARAN SAHOO OBC 137.00 66 WAITLISTED-1

7 12016793 VIPIN KUMAR OBC 137.00 70 WAITLISTED-2

8 12007454 ATULYA KUMAR SAHOO OBC 135.00 82 WAITLISTED-3

9 12020498 SUVENDU KUMAR SWAIN OBC 135.00 75 WAITLISTED-4

10 12013378 LAXMIDHAR BARIK OBC 134.00 82 WAITLISTED-5

11 12019454 HRUSHIKESH PUTI OBC 133.00 78 WAITLISTED-6

12 12012740 DEEPAK KUMAR GIRI OBC 132.00 60 WAITLISTED-7

13 12017768 RASHMIRANJAN BEHERA OBC 132.00 76 WAITLISTED-8

14 12012330 UTTAM KUMAR KAR OBC 132.00 70 WAITLISTED-9

15 12014383 HAFIJUR REHMAN OBC 132.00 86 WAITLISTED-10
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1 12004436 RAJESH KUMAR DAS EWS 144.00 71 SELECTED-1

2 12018889 ASWINI KUMAR JENA EWS 144.00 68 SELECTED-2

3 12012792 SUBHASHISH ROUT EWS 139.00 66 SELECTED-3

4 12023496 REJO RAPHAL EWS 135.00 69 WAITLISTED-1

5 12002576 SARBESWAR TRIPATHY EWS 133.00 79 WAITLISTED-2

6 12012961 AMIT KUMAR DASH EWS 130.00 68 WAITLISTED-3

7 12007214 DIPAK KUMAR PRADHAN EWS 125.00 74 WAITLISTED-4

8 12019922 BRAJA MOHAN GIRI EWS 124.00 73 WAITLISTED-5

9 12000313 RAHUL KUMAR EWS 119.00 60 WAITLISTED-6

SELECTION PANEL  - EWS

SELECTION PANEL  - OBC



SL.
NO.

REGISTRATION 
NO.

NAMES OF THE 
CANDIDATES Sri/Smt/Kum

CATEGORY Total Marks (Out of 
180)

SKILL TEST MARKS 
(Out of 100) PANEL POSITION

1 12000941 MITHUN BISWAS SC 144.00 90 SELECTED -1

2 12006075 SUDEEP B R SC 144.00 80 SELECTED -2

3 12003220 SUJIT KUMAR SETHY SC 137.00 69 SELECTED -3

4 12004707 NAVDEEP PRAJAPATI SC 136.00 70 WAITLISTED-1

5 12016325 D ISHAN SC 133.00 77 WAITLISTED-2

6 12020022 SAGAR SC 129.00 65 WAITLISTED-3

7 12012065 ARUNKUMAR M SC 128.00 71 WAITLISTED-4

8 12014230 NEELESH RUIDAS SC 126.00 63 WAITLISTED-5

9 12011638 RAHUL BAIN SC 126.00 70 WAITLISTED-6
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1 12026058 ROSHAN LAL MEENA ST 113.00 71 SELECTED

2 12015211 SISIR KUMAR BANDIA ST 105.00 68 WAITLISTED-1

3 12002810 VIKAS BISHT ST 104.00 71 WAITLISTED-2

SELECTION PANEL  - SC
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